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2024 Youth Sweeps - Final

EXHIBITOR
CARLIE BOLING
JEWEL HENEGHAN
AUGUST JOHNSON
MOLLI LYN PETRO
ISABELLA ROACH
LANDON HERTZ
PAISLEY HOLLEY
ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX
SUMRAH REHMAN
COURTNEY WASHINGTON
LEXI MINCKS
GABI MARLOW
ALEXIS CAROTHERS
ADDISON WITHRICH
BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
ADDY GIBBS
HAYDEN BENNETT
CHLOE COZART
SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
LIAM ROBERTSON
CHLOE WRIGHT
ANNA CORRELL
EMILY JAGO
ALORA LOBACZ
KARA/OLIVER STEPHAN/NAFF
ANDI RAML
ELLA STUBBLEFIELD
AVERI JOHNSON
VICTORIA ARMAND
GUNNAR JONES
PARKER WILABY
OLIVIA ANDERSON
NOAH TERPSTRA
BAILEY DUNCAN
HAYLEE WRIGHT
MIA STEVENS
SARAH HARMS
CALISTA LAUPOLA
SAWYER BATESON
EMMA DALLA
ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN
BETHANEE VICKERY
MALLORY PATTERSON
NOAH WRIGHT
GRACE DULL
RAEDYN VANDE HEI
AUBREY HUNT
TEAGAN WEBB
KACIE SMITH
HALEY DORRAM
JONAS CAMPBELL
ARIANA WALTZ

STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS
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CA
Wi
PA
Wi
IL
OK
Wi
Wi
X
MO
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TN
GA
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X
X
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X
OH
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IN
OH
Mi
Ul
CA
OK
OH
NE
OK
FL
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47
52
42
31
50
20
27
45
27
19
49
34
24
28
20
28
40
51
39
25
26
18
40
33
15
25
16
31
21
42
30
27
16
17
28
18
37
16
29
15
12
35
30
32
23
16
19
16
12
14
9
23

20461
15750
10137
9907
9880
9863
9283
9009
8335
7314
7044
6948
6891
6787
6638
6410
5917
5754
5644
5577
55612
4798
4411
3646
3612
3593
3467
3291
3107
2915
2814
2795
2647
2596
2491
2314
2121
1974
1943
1901
1882
1876
1831
1810
1785
1769
1732
1697
1654
1568
1495
1480
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95
95
96
97
97
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CASLYN GAMBLE
HANNAH WILSON
BELLA HORTON
AUDRA MILLER
KYLIE HICKS
TEGAN HANKS
RILEY SHAFER
SARAH ANDERSON
KADEN MCATEE
MADILYNN MAGGS
ALAURA BROWN

WHITNEY/LEXI/MARLEE WEEMS

AVERY HUGHES
ELISE/REESE WAY
LUCIA CABLE
CRISTELLA HAYS
TRINITY SAWYER
ROWYN TROXCLAIR
ELSA GERRES
KAELYNN HAIL

NADIA HAIL
ADDISON/AUSTEN GREUFE
ASHLYNN BURGAN
BRAYDI WALBURG
LEAH LAS

LEANNE HAIL
CAROLINE/GRANT VERNIER
BARBARA WIGGS
RILEY FOREHAND
ASHLEY JACHETTA
PARKER MOREHOUSE
KAYLEIGH THOMPSON
STELLA BUDELLI
COLLINS GAMBLE
TENLEY TROXCLAIR
TAILEE HANSEN
PAYTON CURE
LIAM/BROOKLYN CLABOTS
ATTICUS HANKS
CARA LEACH

KARA STEPHAN

RILEY SILVA

AMELIA BLOOMER
MORGEN SCHMIDT
MADELINE BORN
MAKAYLA WALLOCK
KERRYLEE ROSSON
LOGAN VARA

MILLEY SMITH

100 JOSIAH BERRY

X
NC
AR
OH
Mi
FL
KY
KY
1A
PA
FL
X
X
PA
FL
MO
X
LA
MN
OH
OH
MO
FL
SD
MN
OH
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CA
VA
WA
Mi
NY
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X
LA
X
CO
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FL
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OH
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1391
1383
1382
1374
1350
1302
1288
1280
1252
1235
1211
1203
1143
1128
1113
1101
1077
1030
998
974
958
931
885
878
819
799
775
771
768
761
757
750
717
709
703
679
678
668
663
649
632
630
624
624
622
619
619
610
595
590



